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Health Care Management BSc (Health Tourism) 1st Year

2025/26. Autumn semester

week 3-14.

Monday Thursday FridayTuesday

Health and Society

SEMINAR

week 3-13.

226.

Basics of Economics

THEORY + SEMINAR

week 3-13.

2.07.

7h

8h

9h

Propaedeutics of Natural Sciences 

THEORY

week 3-14.

1.13.

Basics of Management and Organisational Skills

THEORY

week 3-6. 8:00-11:15

week 7-12. 9:45-11:15

227.

Thesis

THEORY

week 3-13.

227.

Basics of Management and 

Organisational Skills

SEMINAR

week 3-13.

227.

14h

15h

19h

16h

17h

Basics of Psychology

THEORY

week 3-14.

0.15.

18h

7h

14h

Career socialisation

PRACTICE

week 3-14.

ERKEL FSZT IV. 

10h

Observational Practice - Introduction to Health Care 

Management 

THEORY + SEMINAR

week 11. 11:30-16:30

403.

Basics of Economics

THEORY + SEMINAR

week 10,12,13, 13:15-20:00

week 14. 13:15-16:30

133.

15h

16h

17h

18h Basics of Foreign Language

SEMINAR

week 3-14.

ERKEL FSZT III, IV,  I.em. VI, XI.

19h

8h

9h

Physical Education (PE)

507.

11h

Health and Society

THEORY

7-12. hét

0.15.

Professional Terminology

SEMINAR

week 3-5,7-8.

ERKEL FSZT IV.

Observational Practice - Introduction to Health Care 

Management 

THEORY + SEMINAR

week 6,9. 9:45-14:45

week 11. 11:30-16:30

External location

Basics of Economics

THEORY + SEMINAR

week 10,12,13, 13:15-20:00

week 14. 13:15-16:30

133.

Professional Terminology

SEMINAR

week 4-8.

Calculus for Business and Economics

THEORY + SEMINAR

9-14. hét 

ERKEL FSZT. IV.

Basics of Management and Organisational Skills

SEMINAR

week 3,6. 8:00-14:45

week 4-5,7-9. 8:00-13:00

week 10,13. 8:00-11:15

Observational Practice - Introduction to Health Care 

Management 

THEORY + SEMINAR

week 7-9. 13:15-14:45

week 10-14. 11:30-14:45

227.


